47124.00 	 In lieu of IAFA - 115 • 

V 	 Deduction 	= Rs, 	224.00 	 Pay bill for the month of Jun 99 in respect of 
monthly rated casual labourers of 384 Coy ASC 

V 	 V 	

V 

(Sup) Type, CIO 99 APO (FSD ASC BCMDIR). 	 V 

V 

V 	 • 	 • Net Payable 	= Rs. 46900.00 (Rupees Forty six thousand nine hundred only) 
V 

Certificate:-  
Certified tha: - 	 . 	 V 

(a) 	the above named monthly rated casual labourers for whom pay and alices have been calimed by this bill No. 405/C/STI2 (Civ) dated. ......... Jun 99 are still on the strength of this Unit. 
V